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SCHOOL CALENDAR 2025-26
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LIST OF SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Summer Break

01.05.2025 to 04.06.2025

School re-opens on 5th June 2025

Autumn Break

27.09.2025 to 02.10.2025

School re-opens on 3rd October 2025

uVinter Break

24.12.2025 to 01.01.2026

Schoo re-opens on 2nd January 2026

DATE DAY OCCASSION
10-04-2025 Thursday Mahaveer Jayanthi
14-04-2025 Monday DB Ambedi Birtnday
18-04-2025 Friday Good Friday
01-05-2025 Thursday May Day
07-06-2025 Saturday Bakrid(ldul Azha)
06-07-2025 Sunday Muharram
. 15-08-2025 Friday Independence Day T
16-08-2025 Saturday Krishna Jayanthi
27-08-2025 | Wednesday Vinayakar Chathurthi
05-09-2025 Friday Milad-un-Nabi
01-10-2025 Wednesday Ayutha Pooja
02-10-2025 Thursday Gandhi Jayanthi / Vijaya Dasami
20-10-2025 Monday Deepavali
25-12-2025 Thursday Christmas
01-01-2026 Thursday New Year

* Further holidays in the month of January, February and March 2026 will be declared later
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DATE DAY TIMING
12-07-2025 SATURDAY 9.30 AM - 12.30 PM
25-10-2025 || SATURDAY 9.30 AM - 12.30 PM
10-01-2026 | SATURDAY 9.30 AM - 12.30 PM
[ 28-03-2026 SATURDAY 9.30 AM - 12.30 PM 3
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